
 

MSc Occupational Safety and Health (OSH) 
Session 2021/Session 2022 

 
 

 



 

Courses to be Registered for Sem 3, Session 2021/2022  

according to Cohort and Study Mode 

 

 

*Choose ONE elective only

Curriculum 
Components 

Courses to register 
 Full Time 

 Cohort 1 (October 2021) Cohort 2 (February 2022) Cohort 3 (June 2022) 

Core KMO6093 Statistics for Social Sciences OSH  √ √ √ 

Core KMO6103 Management & Leadership  √ √ √ 

Core KMO6113 Psychology for OSH  √ √ √ 

Elective* KMO6152 Adult Training & Learning  √* √* √* 

Elective* KMO6162 Ergonomics & Human Factors  √* √* √* 

Core KMO6063 Research Project 1    √   

Core KMO6123 Research Project 2  √     

Core KMO6073 OSH Law (Repeat)  √ √    

      
Curriculum 
Components 

Courses to register 
 Part Time 
 Cohort 1 (October 2021) Cohort 2 (February 2022) Cohort 3 (June 2022) 

Core KMO6093 Statistics for Social Sciences OSH        

Core KMO6103 Management & Leadership  √ √ √ 

Core KMO6113 Psychology for OSH  √ √ √ 

Elective* KMO6152 Adult Training & Learning  √* √* √* 

Elective* KMO6162 Ergonomics & Human Factors  √* √* √* 

Core KMO6063 Research Project 1        

Core KMO6123 Research Project 2        



SUMMARY 

Semester 3, Session 2021/2022 

 

Week Day Date Course 

1 
Saturday 11/06/2022 KMO6093 Statistics for Social Sciences OSH 

Sunday 12/06/2022 KMO6103 Management & Leadership 

2 
Saturday 18/06/2022 KMO6113 Psychology for OSH 

Sunday 19/06/2022 KMO6073 OSH Law** 

3 
Saturday 25/06/2022 KMO6103 Management & Leadership 

Sunday 26/06/2022 KMO6093 Statistics for Social Sciences OSH 

4 
Saturday 02/07/2022 

KMO6162 Adult Training & Learning / KMO6162 Ergonomics & 
Human Factors 

Sunday 03/07/2022 KMO6113 Psychology for OSH 

5 
Saturday 09/07/2022 KMO6093 Statistics for Social Sciences OSH 

Sunday 10/07/2022 KMO6103 Management & Leadership 

6 

Saturday 16/07/2022 KMO6113 Psychology for OSH 

Sunday 17/07/2022 
KMO6162 Adult Training & Learning / KMO6162 Ergonomics & 
Human Factors 

7 
Saturday 23/07/2022 KMO6103 Management & Leadership 

Sunday 24/07/2022 KMO6093 Statistics for Social Sciences OSH 

8 
Saturday 31/07/2022 KMO6073 OSH Law** 

Sunday 30/07/2022 KMO6113 Psychology for OSH 

9 
Saturday 06/08/2022 KMO6093 Statistics for Social Sciences OSH 

Sunday 07/08/2022 KMO6103 Management & Leadership 

10 
Saturday 13/08/2022 KMO6113 Psychology for OSH 

Sunday 14/08/2022 
KMO6162 Adult Training & Learning / KMO6162 Ergonomics & 
Human Factors 

11 
Saturday 20/08/2022 KMO6103 Management & Leadership 

Sunday 21/08/2022 KMO6093 Statistics for Social Sciences OSH 

12 
Saturday 27/08/2022 

KMO6162 Adult Training & Learning / KMO6162 Ergonomics & 
Human Factors 

Sunday 28/08/2022 KMO6113 Psychology for OSH 

Final Exam 

13 

Saturday 03/09/2022 KMO6093 Statistics for Social Sciences OSH 

Sunday 04/09/2022 KMO6103 Management & Leadership 

14 

Saturday 10/09/2022 KMO6113 Psychology for OSH 

Sunday 11/09/2022 

KMO6162 Adult Training & Learning 
KMO6162 Ergonomics & Human Factors 

KMO6073 OSH Law** 

Semester Break (Two weeks) 

 

*Please take note that final exam will be conducted face to face at the 

UNIMAS main campus. It is the student’s responsibility to stay 

committed and make prior necessary arrangements.   



MSc Occupational Safety and Health (OSH) 

Semester 3, Session 2021/2022 

 

Courses Lecturers Day Date 
KMO6103 
Management & 
Leadership 

Assoc Prof Dr Abd Halim bin 
Bursari* (Group A) 
Dr Siti Mariam Abdullah (Group A) 
 
Dr Florianna Lendai Michael* 
(Group B) 
Abdul Halim Hashim (Group B) 

Sunday 12/06/2022 
Saturday 25/06/2022 
Sunday 10/07/2022 

Saturday 23/07/2022 
Sunday 07/08/2022 

Saturday 20/08/2022 

KMO6093 Statistics 
for Social Sciences 
OSH 

Dr Nur Fatihah Bandar* 
Dr Tan Kock Wah 

Saturday 11/06/2022 

Sunday 26/06/2022 
Saturday 09/07/2022 
Sunday 24/07/2022 

Saturday 06/08/2022 
Sunday 21/08/2022 

KMO6113 
Psychology for OSH 

Dr Ida Juliana Hutasuhut* (Group A) 
Assoc Prof Dr Sopian Bujang (Group 
B) 

Saturday 18/06/2022 
Sunday 03/07/2022 

Saturday 16/07/2022 
Sunday 30/07/2022 

Saturday 13/08/2022 
Sunday 28/08/2022 

KMO6162 Adult 
Training & Learning 

Dr Hana Hamidi* Saturday 02/07/2022 
Sunday 17/07/2022 
Sunday 14/08/2022 

Saturday 27/08/2022 
KMO6162 
Ergonomics & 
Human Factors 

Onn Yin Bee* 
Prof Anselm Su Ting 
Dr Wan Norizan binti Wan Hashim 

Saturday 02/07/2022 

Sunday 17/07/2022 
Sunday 14/08/2022 

Saturday 27/08/2022 
KMO6073 OSH Law** Abdul Halim Hashim* Sunday 19/06/2022 

Saturday 31/07/2022 

 

Link to Group Name: Group Name List 

(This list will be updated) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://unimas-my.sharepoint.com/:x:/g/personal/mmflendai_unimas_my/EYBgTeTxaT5FgiT5Q_RA6RABZ5IwqefDbKQPydopKwlJ8w?e=kmJO0w


Final Exam 
 

 

 

 

-End- 

 

Date Time  Schedule 

03/09/2022 9 am– 12 pm KMO6093 Statistics for Social Sciences OSH 

04/09/2022 9 am -12 pm KMO6103 Management & Leadership 

10/09/2022 9 am -12 pm KMO6113 Psychology for OSH 

11/09/2022 9 am -12 pm KMO6162 Adult Training & Learning / 
KMO6162 Ergonomics & Human Factors 

2 pm – 5 pm KMO6073 OSH Law** 


	Final Exam

